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Pos.
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Class
AS
STS
ES
STR
AS
STH
CSP
CAM-T
ES
DSP
STS
GS
SSM
HS
DS
CSP
SSM
ESP
ES
ES
SSM

Car #
8
36
13
095
18
710
421
16
63
57
44
13

86
50
420
87
99
52
086

Tim Minick
Jeremie Evangelista
Brandon Wilk
Timothy Reed
Jeffrey Styles
Liam Sheehan
Emilio Jaramillo
Edward Histo
Ron Carter
Roger Ventura
Yasuo Ruddle-Miyamoto
Emma Zusag
Kenneth Connor
Mac McMurray
Allen Stueben
Richard Heller
Tyler Wieserman
Randy Rudel
David Partlow
Torin McMurray
Craig Kadooka

Year
2009
2015
2001
2004
2009
2014
2001
1990
2001
2017
2000
2017
2013
1962
2017
2001
2004
2008
1981
2005
1990

Big Island Hawaii Region
Event 4 - Hilo Drag Strip - Sunday, May 12, 2019

Entries: 21
Best

Vehicle AM

Lotus Elise 48.354
Mazda Miata 48.439
Mazda Miata 50.328
Mazda Miata 49.353
Lotus Elise 50.060
Ford Fiesta ST 50.688
Mazda Miata 47.795
Ford Mustang 50.991
Mazda Miata 53.240
Honda Civic 49.020
Mazda Miata 51.146
VW Golf GTI 53.126
Nissan 3702 48.383
Austin-Healey 3000 55.152
Toyota 86 53.948
Mazda Miata 49.083
Mazdaspeed Miata 49.521
BMW M3 52.599
Mazda RX7 57.318
Mazdaspeed Miata 55.738
Mazda Miata 54.617

Best
PM
47.584
48.275
49.950
48.709
49.394
49.978
48.114
50.691
52.248
50.181
51.686
53.050
48.003
54.530
53.185
51.131
49.223
52.421
55.780
55.705
NO TIME

Total
Time
95.938
96.714
100.278
98.062
99.454
100.666
95.909
101.682
105.488
99.201
102.832
106.176
96.386
109.682
107.133
100.214
98.744
105.020
113.098
111.443

Pax
AM
39.505
39.284
39.709
40.815
40.899
41.209
40.960
41.405
42.006
41.177
41.479
41.863
42.335
43.019
43.158
42.064
43.331
43.973
45.224
45.092
47.790

Pax
PM
38.876
39.151
39.411
40.282
40.355
40.632
41.234
41.161
41.224
42.152
41.917
41.803
42.003
42.533
42.548
43.819
43.070
43.824
44.010
45.065

Factor
0.817
0.811
0.789
0.827
0.817
0.813
0.857
0.812
0.789
0.840
0.811
0.788
0.875
0.780
0.800
0.857
0.875
0.836
0.789
0.809
0.875

Index
Time
78.381
78.435
79.119
81.097
81.254
81.841
82.194
82.566
83.230
83.329
83.397
83.667
84.338
85.552
85.706
85.883
86.401
87.797
89.234
90.157

Diff.
0.000
0.054
0.684
1.978
0.157
0.588
0.353
0.372
0.664
0.099
0.068
0.270
0.671
1.214
0.154
0.177
0.518
1.396
1.438
0.923

From
1st
0.000
0.054
0.738
2.716
2.873
3.460
3.813
4.184
4.849
4.947
5.015
5.285
5.956
7171
7.325
7.502
8.020
9.415
10.853
11.776

RTP
Points

10000
9993
9907
9665
9646
9577
9536
9493
9417
9406
9399
9368
9294
9162
9145
9126
9072
8928

8784
8694



